

---

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE SANITARE

I.D.: 95261556

---

Data publicarii	28.03.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 440,33 RON - 440,33 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA 63 PHD\_3\*33.613 lei/bc= 100.84 lei MUFA PPR 20\_10\*0.5042 lei/bc= 5.042 lei COT PPR 20x90 GRADE\_30\*0.5042 lei/bc = 15.126 lei TEAVA PVC 110x4 MT SN2\_2\*52.9412 lei/bc= 105.882 lei TEAVA PVC 110x2 MT SN2\_2\*23.5294 lei/bc= 47.059 lei TEAVA PVC 110x1 MT SN2\_5\*15.1261 lei/bc= 75.631 lei MUFA PVC 110 PORTOCALIE\_1\*9.2437 lei/bc= 9.2437 lei COT PVC 110X87 PORTOCALIU\_3\*12.6050 lei/bc= 37.815 lei COT PVC 110x67" PORTOCALIU\_2\*10.9244 lei/bc= 21.849 lei TEU PVC 110x87" \_2\*10.9244 lei /bc = 21.849 lei

---